Updated 11/12 ks
Effective 11/25

Stevens Point EN CO POOL Schedules

October 2013 Change of Card
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11/18/2013 |Monday | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
11/19/2013 |Tuesday o] | (o) REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | (o] | (o] |
11/20/2013 (Wednesda | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o)
11/21/2013 |Thursday (] | (o] | (o] REST REST | (o] | (o] | (] REST REST | (o] REST (] |
11/22/2013 |Friday | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | GEB
11/23/2013 |Saturday | Rd RIf 1 | o] | (o] | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 3 | o] | (o] | 400 Rd N REST o] | GEB REST
11/24/2013 |Sunday REST Rd RIf 2 | (o) | (o) | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 4 | (o) | (o) | 400 Rd N | (o) REST (o)
11/25/2013 |Monday (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | (] | 403 Rd N | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | 400 Rd S | GEB | (o] |
11/26/2013 |Tuesday | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
11/27/2013 |Wednesda] o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | (o] | o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o] | (o] |
11/28/2013 |Thursday | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o)
11/29/2013 |Friday (] | (o] | (] REST REST | (o] | (6] | (] REST REST | (o] REST (] |
11/30/2013 |Saturday | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | GEB
12/1/2013 [Sunday Rd RIf 1 | o] | o] | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 3 | o] | (o] | 400 Rd N REST o] | GEB REST
12/2/2013 |Monday REST Rd RIf 2 | (o) | (o) | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 4 | (o) | (o) | 400 Rd N | (o) REST (o]
12/3/2013 |Tuesday (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | (] | 403 Rd N | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | 400 Rd S | GEB | (o] |
12/4/2013 |Wednesdaj | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
12/5/2013 [Thursday (o] | o] REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o] | (o] |
12/6/2013 |Friday | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o)
12/7/2013 |Saturday (] | (o] | (o] REST REST | (o] | (6] | (] REST REST | (o] REST (] |
12/8/2013 |Sunday | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | GEB
12/9/2013 [Monday Rd RIf 1 | o] | o] | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 3 | o] | o] | 400 Rd N REST o] | GEB REST
12/10/2013 |Tuesday REST Rd RIf 2 | (o) | (o) | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 4 | (o) | (o) | 400 Rd N | (o) REST (o]
12/11/2013 (Wednesda (] REST Rd RIf 1 | (o] | 403 Rd N | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | 400 Rd S | GEB | (o] |
12/12/2013 |Thursday | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
12/13/2013 |Friday (o] | o] REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o] | (o] |
12/14/2013 |Saturday | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o]
12/15/2013 |Sunday (] | (o] | (o] REST REST | (o] | (o] | (o] REST REST | (o] REST (] |
12/16/2013 |Monday | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | GEB
12/17/2013 |Tuesday Rd RIf 1 | o] | (o] | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | o] | 400 Rd N REST o] | GEB REST
12/18/2013 (Wednesda] REST Rd RIf 2 | (o) | (o) | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 4 | (o) | (o) | 400 Rd N | (o) REST (o]
12/19/2013 |Thursday (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | (] | 403 Rd N | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | 400 Rd S | GEB | (o] |
12/20/2013 |Friday | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
12/21/2013 |Saturday (o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | (o] | (o] |
12/22/2013 |Sunday | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o]
12/23/2013 |Monday (] | (o] | (o] REST REST | (o] | (o] | (] REST REST | (o] REST (] |
12/24/2013 |Tuesday | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | [e] | [e] REST REST | [e] | GEB
12/25/2013 |Wednesda] Rd RIf 1 | (o] | o] | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | o] | 400 Rd N REST o] | GEB REST
12/26/2013 |Thursday REST Rd RIf 2 | (o] | (o) | 001 Rd S REST Rd RIf 4 | (o) | (o) | 400 Rd N | (o) REST (o]
12/27/2013 |Friday (o] REST Rd RIf 1 | (o] | 403 Rd N | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | (o] | 400 Rd S | GEB | (o] |
12/28/2013 |Saturday | [e] REST Rd RIf 2 | [e] | 403 Rd N | [e] REST Rd RIf 4 | [e] | 400 Rd S REST [e] | [e]
12/29/2013 |Sunday o] | (o) REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o] | (o] REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | (o] | (o] |
12/30/2013 |Monday | (o) | (o) REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | (o] | (o) REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | (o]




12/31/2013 [Tuesday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |
1/1/2014 |Wednesda] | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB
1/2/2014 [Thursday | Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST
1/3/2014 |Friday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]
1/4/2014 |Saturday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |
1/5/2014 |Sunday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o
1/6/2014 [Monday o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |
1/7/2014 [Tuesday | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]
1/8/2014 [Wednesda| [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |
1/9/2014 |Thursday | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB
1/10/2014 |Friday Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST
1/11/2014 |Saturday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]
1/12/2014 |Sunday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |
1/13/2014 [Monday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o
1/14/2014 |Tuesday o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |
1/15/2014 |Wednesdal | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]
1/16/2014 |Thursday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |
1/17/2014 |[Friday | o | o | o REST REST | o | [¢] | o REST REST | o | GEB
1/18/2014 |Saturday | Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST
1/19/2014 |Sunday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]
1/20/2014 |Monday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |
1/21/2014 [Tuesday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o
1/22/2014 |Wednesda o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |
1/23/2014 |Thursday | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]
1/24/2014 |Friday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |
1/25/2014 |[Saturday | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB
1/26/2014 |Sunday Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST
1/27/2014 |Monday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]
1/28/2014 |Tuesday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |
1/29/2014 [Wednesda| | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o
1/30/2014 |Thursday o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |
1/31/2014 |Friday | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]
2/1/2014 |Saturday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |
2/2/2014 [Sunday | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB
2/3/2014 |Monday Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST
2/4/2014 |Tuesday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]
2/5/2014 |Wednesda| [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |
2/6/2014 [Thursday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o
2/7/2014  |Friday o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |
2/8/2014 |Saturday | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]
2/9/2014 |Sunday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |

2/10/2014 |Monday | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB

2/11/2014 |Tuesday | Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST

2/12/2014 |Wednesda] REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]

2/13/2014 |Thursday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |

2/14/2014 |Friday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o

2/15/2014 |Saturday o | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |

2/16/2014 [Sunday | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 2 | 300 Rd S | [¢] | [¢] REST Rd RIf 4 | L51781 B | GEB | [¢]

2/17/2014 |Monday [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] | [¢] | [¢] REST REST | [¢] REST [¢] |

2/18/2014 |Tuesday | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | o | [¢] REST REST | o | GEB

2/19/2014 |Wednesda| Rd RIf 1 | o | o | 001 RdS A REST Rd RIf 3 | o | o | 400 RdN 4 REST o | GEB REST

2/20/2014 |Thursday REST Rd RIf 2 | [¢] | [¢] | 001 RdSH REST Rd RIf 4 | [¢] | [¢] | 400 Rd N | [¢] REST [¢]

2/21/2014 |Friday [¢] REST Rd RIf 1 | [¢] | 403 Rd N | [¢] REST Rd RIf 3 | [¢] | 400 Rd S | GEB | [¢] |

2/22/2014 |Saturday | o REST Rd RIf 2 | o | 403 Rd N | o REST Rd RIf 4 | o | 400RdSH REST o | o

2/23/2014 [Sunday ¢} | o REST Rd RIf 1 | 300 Rd S | o | o REST Rd RIf 3 | L51781 A | o | o |




